Bus

Bus Flixbus 784 Porto - Coimbra - Sevilla

Direction

Seville (Bus Station Plaza de Armas) — Porto (TIC - Cam-
panha)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Seville (Bus Station Plaza de Armas)

Badajoz (Bus Station)

Coimbra (Rua do Padrao)

Aveiro (Bus Station)

Porto (TIC - Campanha)

Go to website

Route schedule

Seville (Bus Station Plaza de Armas) — Porto (TIC - Cam-
panha)

Monday 09:15
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 09:15
Friday 09:15
Saturday 09:15
Sunday 09:15
Route info

Direction: Seville (Bus Station Plaza de Armas)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

wuImaraes g
vila Real

Pr= Wila Nava
*Lamego de Foz
Espinhol B 1oy jaso Madao| Coa o
Z Salamanca
Ovar' W' da Madelra Pinhel o P
A
Wiseu \ Avila
4 Guarda
Sela o
G . bra L
Covilha

Figueira
da Foz Castelo

Branca

Leiria
Ourém
ca-ldﬂ.q' _ | Portugal Ponte Caeres
da Rainha de Sor
Torres Santarém i >
Vedras | ;
-Samora b Miérida
; “Correia Estremoz B
Lisboa : Bad W
1]
Setybal Evora.  Reguengos
de Monsaraz
Alcacer
de'Sal Maurs
Beja
Sines e Ry
Serpa rean

StreethMap contributors

Flixbus 784 — Porto - Coimbra - Sevilla BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-784-2797902625-2019324358
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-784-2797902625-2019324358
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-784-2797902625-2019324358

Direction Route schedule

Porto (TIC - Campanha) — Seville (Bus Station Plaza de Porto (TIC - Campanha) — Seville (Bus Station Plaza de
Armas) Armas)
5 stops Monday 10:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:50
Porto (TIC - Campanha)

Wednesday -
Aveiro (Bus Station)

Thursday -
Coimbra (Rua do Padrao)

Friday 10:50
Badajoz (Bus Station)
Seville (Bus Station Plaza de Armas) Saturday 10:50

Sunday 10:50

Route info

Direction: Porto (TIC - Campanha)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

Flixbus 784 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aveiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Flixbus-784-2797902625-2019324358

